
Il Top A 90

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Presotto Sandro (01/2275) 4 11 2 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 12 2 4 2 6 3 9 0 0

Conte Alessandro (01/2274) 0 0 4 5 3 8 4 11 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 11 2 6

Vescovo Luca (01/2277) 4 10 2 5 2 6 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5

Masarin Gioele (01/2273) 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 2 6 2 6 2 2 0 0

Piccolo Alessandro (01/2276) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 6 2 3 4 6 1 3 4 7

Momentè Eros (01/2279) 4 8 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 2 4 1

Ongaretto Alessandro (01/2278) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 4 2 5 0 0 3 0

Vidali Christopher (01/2272) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Presotto Sandro 01/2275 29 78 2,69

Conte Alessandro 01/2274 27 67 2,48

Vescovo Luca 01/2277 22 56 2,55

Masarin Gioele 01/2273 24 55 2,29

Piccolo Alessandro 01/2276 25 47 1,88

Momentè Eros 01/2279 30 39 1,30

Ongaretto Alessandro 01/2278 14 22 1,57

Vidali Christopher 01/2272 21 22 1,05

A Volte Ritornano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

De Bortoli Walter (01/2233) 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 9

Conversano Gianni (01/2232) 2 6 4 12 4 6 2 1 4 12 4 6 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 7

Falcomer Gianpietro (01/2227) 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

Rizzetto Alessandro (01/1302) 2 1 4 7 4 2 4 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6

Zoccolan Stefano (01/2231) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0

Selvaggi Riccardo (01/2226) 2 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 4 4 5

Simon Ostan Stefano (01/2228) 2 3 3 5 2 0 2 3 4 4 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0

Pierasso Martina (01/2230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Bortoli Walter 01/2233 42 73 1,74

Conversano Gianni 01/2232 38 72 1,89

Falcomer Gianpietro 01/2227 31 30 0,97

Rizzetto Alessandro 01/1302 25 27 1,08

Zoccolan Stefano 01/2231 13 19 1,46

Selvaggi Riccardo 01/2226 19 19 1,00

Simon Ostan Stefano 01/2228 24 19 0,79

Pierasso Martina 01/2230 0 0 0,00

Psycho Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Catania Antony (01/2019) 4 10 4 8 2 4 3 8 0 0 3 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 6 4 9

Venturin Marco (01/2355) 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 11 3 3 3 7 2 2 0 0 4 6 3 6 2 1 4 7

Mores Daniele (01/2353) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 4 6 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 9 4 11 2 1 2 2

Pozzatello Andrea (01/2358) 2 5 3 4 2 5 4 6 0 0 1 3 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 7

Baruzzo Simon (01/2357) 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 3 1 3 4 4 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 3

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo (01/2360) 2 1 3 6 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Benedet Mauro (01/2351) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 4 4 0 0

Beraldo Marco (01/2354) 2 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Moro Simone (01/2356) 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bresolin Stefano (01/2359) 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santarossa Fabrizio (01/2352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catania Antony 01/2019 31 71 2,29

Venturin Marco 01/2355 29 46 1,59

Mores Daniele 01/2353 23 42 1,83

Pozzatello Andrea 01/2358 24 38 1,58

Baruzzo Simon 01/2357 21 25 1,19

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo 01/2360 16 14 0,88

Benedet Mauro 01/2351 10 10 1,00

Beraldo Marco 01/2354 15 9 0,60

Moro Simone 01/2356 12 8 0,67

Bresolin Stefano 01/2359 9 5 0,56

Santarossa Fabrizio 01/2352 2 0 0,00



Squirteam

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Priamo Michele (01/2216) 4 2 2 2 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 6 2 1 4 3 4 8 4 9

Brussolo Mauro (01/2220) 4 5 2 1 4 7 2 1 3 4 4 6 2 1 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 5 3 3

Buoso Matia (01/2217) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 5

Fregonese Davide (01/2221) 2 1 1 3 3 3 2 0 3 3 0 0 4 6 3 2 4 7 2 1 3 1 1 1

Nonnato Alex (01/2222) 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 4 2

Dorigo Michele (01/2219) 2 2 3 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santon Maurizio (01/2218) 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Uliana Fabio (01/2215) 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Battistiol Andrea (01/2223) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Priamo Michele 01/2216 44 66 1,50

Brussolo Mauro 01/2220 40 52 1,30

Buoso Matia 01/2217 26 46 1,77

Fregonese Davide 01/2221 28 28 1,00

Nonnato Alex 01/2222 21 18 0,86

Dorigo Michele 01/2219 11 14 1,27

Santon Maurizio 01/2218 9 8 0,89

Uliana Fabio 01/2215 9 5 0,56

Battistiol Andrea 01/2223 4 2 0,50


